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WARNING

Beware of fictitious offers, messages/SMS about lottery
winninas, cheap fund offers, employment offers, scholarship
offers. offer of emigration visas, offer of admission to reputed
universities abroad and similar such offers from fraudsters
within the country or from abroad.
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Forward : 123.72
06-08-2019 BUPI/921821424106/06-08-2019 2000.00 2123.72
06-08-201p BUPI/921821434385/06-08-2019 500.00 2623.72
06-08-2019 BUPI/921821112662/06‘08-2019 2000.00 623.72
07-08-2019 MEDR/MSWXHOTEL 34/133352/ 140,00 483.72
07-08-2019 CWDR/029226/TPCN1516/RESP 23 23.60 460.12
07-08-2019 CHWDR/018472/DAMD0020/RESP- 23 23.60 436,52
07-08-2019 MEDR/PHONEPE RECH/930287/ - 199.00 237.52
07-08-2019 BUPI/921928513892/07-08-2019 100.00 137.52
07-08-2019 BUPI/921914411802/07-08-2019 20000.00 20137.52
07-08-2019 BUPI/921915502933/07-08-2019 5000.00 15137.52
07-08-201F BUPI/921915508495/07-08-2019 2000.00 13137.52
07-08-2019 BUPI/921915512619/07-08-2019 7000.00 6137.52
07-08-2019 BUPI/921915513840/07-08-2019 1000.00 5137.52
UA0G-201  GUPL/921920868882/07-08-2019 90.00 5047.52
CHDR/ [ 15050/MW000220 600.00 4447.52
BUPI/921921196654/07-08-2019 1500.00 2947.52
Int:31-07-2019/01-05-2019. 2N 13.00 9294052
80P1f922314456523/08-08-2019 1000.00 1960.52
MDI SALARY JUL-2019 . 13535.00 15495.52
BUPI/922019705112/08-08-2019 1500.00 13995.52
08-08-201p 3UPI_/92_201972_6480/08-08—2019 10000.00 3995.52
08-08-2019  BUP1/922020958909/08-08-2019 200,00 3795.52
08-08-201p BUPI / 922020_970591/ 03-08'-20_19 2500.00 12‘3‘5-. 32
09-08-201? BUPV 922114276020/ 09-08-2019 90{?.00 395.52
_ : Capry Over : 395.52
P390 000030080580 0% 0 R o e Rk 8060008389835 3 50" PS4+ 902000 e D
Page|is over. Please turn the page and insert in next page tolavoid overlapping 4f transactions
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Fofward : 395.52

12-08-2019 BUP1/922217919879/10-08-2019 _ 300.00 695.52
12-08-201p BUP1/922218287788/10-08-2019 600.00 1295.52
12-08-2019 CHDR//288502/APU V/D 10-08-2019 1000.00 295.52
12-08-201p BUPI/922411670239/12-08-2019 48.00 247.52
13-08-201p BUP1/922519500607/13-08-2019 100.00 147.52
14-08-201p  BUP1/922615268792/14-08-2019 AN 1000.00 1147.52
14-08-201p BUPI/922615055990/14-08-2019 1000.00 147.52
16-08-2015 BUP1/922820915222/16-08-2019 100.00 247.52
16-08-201p  CDR//4459/WPUN1050 200.00 47.52
17-08-201p BUPI/922980146923/17-08-2019 _ 20000.00 20047.52
1P BUPI/922921861781/17-08-2019 2000.00 18047.52
BUP1/922921857907/17-08-2019 2500.00 15547.52
BUPI/922921864145/1? 08-2019 2500.00 13047.52

. 52019 10.00 13057,52

17-08-2019] BUP1/922921878450/17-08~2019 129.00 12928.52
17-08-2019 BUP1/922921882779/17-08-2019 119.00 12809.52
17-08-2019 CWDR//2862/SCVDL828 . - 223.60 12585.92
17-08-2019 BUP1/922923214668/17-08-2019 169.00 12416.92
18-08-2019 (CWDR//2895/SCVDL828 223.60 12193.%2
18-08-2019 BUPI/923019707948/18-08-2019 119.00 12074.32
19-08-2019 BUPI/923101433368/19-08-2019 2000.00 10074.32
19-08-2019 BUP1/923110922792/19-08-2019 3000.00 7074.32
19-08-2019 BUPI/923110954436/19-08-2019 2000.00 5074.32

19-08-2019 BUP1/923110970857/15-08-2019 500.00 4574.32

Gl AT I TR AU

Cafry Over - 4574.32
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance

AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Forpard : 4574.22

19-08-2019| BUPI1/923111243584/19-08-2019 119.00 4455.32
19-08-2019| BUP1/923112405149/19-08-2019 1000.00 3455.32
19-08-2019| BUPI/923113776063/19-08-2019 400.00 3055.32
19-08-2019 BUPI1/923114824308/19-08-2019 290.00 2765.32
19-08-2015 CWDR//288223/APUB024 200.00 2565.32
20-08-2019 BUPI/923210623296/20-08-2019 1000.00 1565.32
20-08-2019 BUPI/923211810440/20-08-2019 1000.00 565.32
20-08-2019 BUPI/923218648117/20~08-2019 110.00 455.32
21-08-2019 CWDR//288285/APUB024 200.00 255.32
22-08-2019 BUPI1/923418995945/22-08-2019 300.00 555.32
22-08-2019 BUP1/923418993750/22-08-2019 448.00 107,32
23-08-2019 BUPI/923518811333/23-08-2019 : 100.00 207,32
23-08-2019 CHDR//27540/P1ENPU29 123.60 83.12
i 25 ' 5000.00 5083.72
24-08-2019 BUPI/923645522547/24-08-2019 5000.00 10083.72
24-08-2019 BUP1/923616845745/24-08-2019 15.00 10068.72
24-08-2019 BUPI/923616846654/24-08-2019 1500.00 8568.72
24-08-201p BUPI/923616861451/24-08-2019 400.00 8168.72
24-08-2019 CHDR//108955/A5324001 523.60 7645.12
25-08-201p  BUPI/923711019892/25-08-2019 500.00 7145.12
25-08-201p BUPI/923711078734725-08-2019 2000.00 514512
25-08-201p - IMPS/923711346868/1CICT BANK 1.00 5146.12
25-08-2019 IMPS/923711187393/PASFAR "TEC - 1600.00 6746.12
25-08-201 223.60 6522.52
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Date AC. ND:=0szFiegioulars, Cheque No. |  Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
25-08-2019| CWDR//9438/S1CNPO39 5 :;;uggt rorard : 6522,52

26-08-2019| BUPI/923807513585/26-08-2019 1200.00 6098.92
26-08-2019 | BUP1/923808681279/26-08-2019 2000.00 e
26-08-2019| BUPI/923809729739/26~08-2019 20.00 et
26-08-2019 | BUP1/923809744223/26~08-2019 o0 2818.92
26-08-2019 | BUPI/923815172748/26-08-2019 300.00 i
26-08-2019 | BUPI/923815492946/26-08-2019 - 2558.92
26-08-2019 | BUP1/923818821738/26-08-2019 1000.00 R ez
28-08-2019 | CHDR//11628/P1ENPUZ9 523 €0 1657.52
29-08-2019 | BUP1/924110251737/29-08-2019 16 934.32
29-08-2019 | BUP1/924110450473/29-08-2019 10650 824.52
29-08-2019. | BUPI/924112778007/29-08-2019 i bt 5
29-08-2019' | BUP1/924118240383/29-08-2019 15.00 661.32
25-08=2015 T CHORTT ST/ SCVDISTe 225750 437-72
30-08-2019 | BUP1/924207208013/30-08-2019 300.00 137.72
30-08-2019 BUP1/924217714378/30-08-2019 500.00 637.72
30-08-2019 BUPI/924217733535/30-08-2019 498.00 139.72
30-08-201p 924112778007/29-08-2019/UP1/ 48.00 187.72
30-08-201p IMPS/924223297138/SHUHART TE 1.00 188.72
31-08-201p BUPI/924360373352/31-08-2019 12900.00 13088.72
31-08-2019 BUPI/924322191773/31-08-2019 800.00 12288.72
02-09-2019  BUPI/924413958645/01-09-2019 1000.00 11288.72
02-09-2019 CHDR//5322/SECNR V/D 01-09-2019 1500.00 9788.72

Capry Over : 9788.72
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt, Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. N0:-053716310004376 Brought Fofward : 9788.72
02-09-201p BUP1/924509822851/02-09-2019 1000.00 8788.72
02-09-201p BUPI/924523218402/02-09-2019 500.00 8288.72
03-09-201p BUPI/924608499352/03-09-2019 1840.00 6448.72
03-09-2010 IMPS/924616392729/PAYSENSE § 1.00 6449.72
04-09-201p  BUPI/924709066212/04-09-2019 20.00 6429.72
04-09-2015 BUP1/924716155968/04-09-2019 100.00 6329.72
04-09-201p  BUP1/924718537314/04-09 -2019 110.00 6219.72
04-09-2019 NEFT-APOLLO FINVEST INDIA 4650.00 10869.72
04-09-201p BUPI/924718684747/04-09-2019 15.00 10854.72
' BUPI/924719780582/04-03-2019 35.00 10819.72
BUPI/924720233592/04-09-2019 500.00 10319.72
15 BUPI/924807168553/05-09-2019 500.00 9819.72
019 MEDR/PHONEPE RECH/927832/ 184.00 9635.72
0b BUPI/928814004587/05-09-2019 300.00 9335.72
07-09-201p  CHDR/026917/P1ENPU29/RESP 23 23.60 9312.12
07-09-2018 MDI SALARY AUG 2019. - 13535.00 22847.12
09-09-2019  BUPI/925113291992/08-09-2019 1500.00 21347.12
09-03-201p BUPI/925119617115/08-09-2019 55.00 21292.12
09-09-201p BUP1/925214660749/09-09-2019 45.00 21247.12
09-09-201p BUPI/$25210150275/03-09-2019 11.00 21246.12
09-05-2019 BUPI/925210156651/05-09-2019 5000. 00 16246.12
09-09-2015 BUPI/925210412037/09-09-2019 - 13.00 16259.12
09-09-2018 BUPI/925210159191/09-09-2019- 5000.00 11259.12
09-03-2018  BUPI/925211252921/09-09-2019 3000.00 8259.12
Carry Over : 8259.12
Page|is over. Please turn the page and insert in|next page to|avoid overlapping 9f transactions
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Fprward : 8259.12
09-09-2009 BUPI/925212512813/09-09-2019 600.00 7659.12
09-09-2019 BUPI/925212512813/09-09-2019 600.00 8259.12
09-09-20]9 BUPI/925212681484/09-09-2019 2600.00 5659.12
09-09 BUPI/925213683080/09-09-2019 600.00 5059.12
09-09-2019 IMPS/925214430800/RAZORPAY S 3600.00 8659.12
09-09-2019 BUPI/925214193353/09-09-2019 6000.00 2659.12
09-09-2019 BUPI/925215593007/09-09-2019 31.00 2628.12
09-09-2009 BUPI/925216636315/09-09-2019 500.00 2128.12
09-09-20}9 BUPI/925218376726/09-09-2019 15.00 2113.12
05-09-209 BUPI/925219838530/03-09-2019 30.00 2083.12
09-09-2019 BUPI/925220427220/09-09-2019 471.00 1612.12
10-09-2019 BUP1/925311933461/10-09-2019 1000.00 612.12
10-09-2019 BUP1/925315966539/10-09-2019 32.00 580.12
13-69-2009 A 200.00 380.12
10-09-201p BUPI/925317182726/10-09-2019 1.01 379,11
10-09-2019 BUPI/925317187523/10-09-2019 1.0 378.1
10-09-2019 IMPS/925317054741/Cashfree 1.00 _379.1
10-09-2019 BUPI/925317182783/10-09-2019 1.01 38011
10-09-2019 BUPI/925319453649/10-09-2019 75.00 305.11
11-09-2019 BUPI/925414713176/11-05-2019 30.00 275.11
11-09-20]9 BUPI/925415078519/11-09-2019 35.00 240.11
12-09-2019 BUP1/925507306305/12-09-2019 110.00 130.11
12-09-2019 BUPI/925513551494/12-09-2019 30.00 .100.11
12-09-2019 BUP1/925514935766/12-09-2019 30.00 0.1
rry Over : 70.11
xx*xmxxn:txxxxxx*uxxxxuxxxxnntx:xx:‘:xxxtxxxxxxxin*xx*xn*ntuttx 2222040938
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Date Particulars- Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn A oene ol
AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Farward : 70.11
13-09-2019 Cash dep at 05370BNAO ' 5500.00 5570.11
13-09-2019 BUP1/925614080470/13-09-2019 200.00 5370.11
13-09-2019 925415994059/2019-09-11/UP1/ 350..00 5720.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925744496288/14-09-2019 500.00 5220.11
16-09-20119  BUP1/925736206557/14-09-2019 5400.00 10620.11
16-09-2019 BUPI/925718142085/14-09-2019 500.00 10120.11
16-09-2019  BUPI/925904063761/16-09-2019 1000..00 9120.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925944026813/16-09-2019 30.00 9090.11
16-09-201p BUPI/925914907556/16-09-2019 2000.00 7090.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925914912309/16-05-2019 3000.00 4090.11
16-09-201p  BUPI/925914942770/16-05-2019 119.00 3971.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925914973469/16-09-2019 1000.00 2971.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925914973469/16-09-2019 1000.00 3971.11
{6=go=aB1p glio)ea 3! 4000.00 7971.11
16-09-2019  BUP1/925918641450/16-05-2019 35.00 7936.11
16~09-2019 BUP1/925921275468/16-09-2019 90.00 7846.11
16-09-2019 BUP1/925921171342/16-09-2019 35.00 7811.11
17-09-2019 BUPI/926014178295/17-09-201% 199.00 7612.11
17-09-2019 BUP1/926017754600/17-09-2019 1200.00 6412.11
17-09-201p BUPI/926066025734/17-03-2019 1200.00 5212.11
18-09-2019 BUPI/926114826591/18-09-2019 3000.00 2212.11
18-09-201p BUP1/926114653905/18-09-2019 17.00 2229.11
19-03-2019 BUPI/926222400340/19-09-2019 105.00 2124.11
20-09-2019 BUPI/926313310086/20-03-2019 229.00 1895.11
Cqrry Over : 1895.11
peceseseoced xxxx***xxxxxxxxxxxxxxnxnxxxx&*xxnnx:m reveseebseete s s *xx*ux**x**x
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Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. NO:-05371631000437¢ Brought Fofward : 1895.11

20~09-2019 BUPI/926313710973/20-09-2019 9.00 1904.11
20-09-2019 BUPI/926320357674/20-09-2019 105.00 1799.11
21-09-2019 BUPI/926412416016/21-09-2019 119.00 1680.11
21-09-2019 BUP1/926412438617/21-09-2019 100.00 1580.11
23-09-201% BUP1/926548083751/22-09-2019 1000. 00 580.11
28-09-2019  BUP1/926513825578/22-09-2019 400.00 180.11
23-09-2019 BUP1/926513029093/22-09-2019 16.00 196.11
23-09-201 BUP1/926513823885/22-09-2019 100.00 96.11
23-09-2014 BUP1/926620374309/23-09-2919 ) 2000.00 2096.11
23-09-2019 BUPI.{9266105320?5/23-09-2019 1.00 2097.11
23-09-201 sum/széemsso;sl/zs-pa-zpw 2000.00 4097.11
23-09-201% BUPI/926611611547/23-09-2019 : 40.00 4137.11
28-09-201 BUP1/926612378592/23-09-2019 4120.00 17.11
25-09-200  TMDS/Toeeor s AZORPAY 3 4500.00 4517.11
24-09-2019 BUP1/926707113915/24-09-2019 40.00 47711
24-09-2019 BUPI;’926?0?108589}24-09-201_9 10.00 4467.11
24-09-2019 BUPI/926707109501/24-09-2019 4200.00 267.11
24-09-2019 BUP1/926707498083/24-09-2019 4200.00 4467.11
24-09-2019 BUP1/926710632604/24~09-2019 4000.00 467.11
24-09-2019 BUP1/926740473327/24-09-2019 200.00 267.11
24-09-2019 ADCREQ CARD ISSUANCE CHGS - 177.00 90.11
25-09-2q19 BUP1/926817922670/25-09-2019 15.00 75.11
25-05-2q19 BUP1/926818177319/25-09-2019 31.00 44.11
25-09-2019 auplfs?ssm?sx?0/_25-09-201.9 10.00 34,11




i e =% HATE M T ST @H RiGSED
il oot | e o -
Date Particulars Cheque No. | Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance

AC. NO:-053716310004376 Brought Fqrward : 34.11
25-09-2019 BUPI/926820638119/25-09-2019 15.00 19.11
26-09-2019 BUPI/926917121192/26-09-2019 ; 100.60 119.11
26-09-2019 BUPI f 926918080627/26~09-2019 100.00 19.11
27-09-2019 BUPI/927009351461/27-09-2019 ; 3000.00 3019.11
27-09-2019 BUP1/927019926763/27-03-2019 17.00 3002.11
27-09-2019 BUP1/927021429509/27-09-2019 3000.00 2.11
30-09-2019 MDI Bonus FY 2018-19 3416.00 J418.11
30-09-2019 BUPI/927321265051/30-09-2019 119.00 3299.11
01-10-2019 BUPI/927414817451/01-10-2019 498.00 2801.11
03-10-2019 BUPI/927523126151/02-10-2019 30.00 2711.11
03-10-20113 NACH DR INW = TPCapfrst -IDFC 2583.00 188.11
03-10-2019 BUPI/927612360399/03-10-2019 129.00 59.11
03-10-2019 BUPI/927619015957/03-10-2019 30.00 229.11
04-10-20§9 BUPL/927738213253/04-10-2019 5500.00 5529.11
(14
07-10-2019 BUPI/927918386659/06~10-2019 = 2500.00 8029.11
07-10-2019 BUPI/927909755595/06-10-2019 2500.00 5529.11
07-10-20%9 BUPI/927923381150/06-10~2019 1000.00 4529.11
07-10-2019 BUPI/927923381443/06-10-2019 4000.00 aoidsll
07-10-2015 BUPI/9275923565015/06-10-2019 11.00 -540.11
07-10-2019 BUPI/928013136069/07-10-2019 100,00 -440.11
07-10-2019 ‘MDI SALARY SEP 2019 12640.00 13080.11
07-10-2019 '140551:CTS INWARD CLGI1 5241.00 7839.11
07-10-2019 RETURNED:"1405517:"FUNDS IN 5241.00 13080.11
07-10-209 ‘seST - 295.00 12785.11
rry Over : 12785.101
TR R R R R R R R R Rk Ixxutu*nn*xx*t XREROOOR
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Carry Over : 72.11
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Page is over. Please turn the page and insert in next page to avoid overlapping of transactions

e feremor = GE&I1 forenrelt Tfdy ST 3
Date Particulars Cheque No. | “Amt. Withdrawn Amt. Deposited Balance
AC. NO:-05371631000437¢ Brought Fdrward : 12785.11

07-10-201p BUPI/928015709283/07-10-2019 2000.00 10785.11
07-10-2019 BUPI/928015740550/07-10-2019 5175.00 5610.11
07-10-201p BUPI/928015910779/07-10-2019 16.00 5626.11
08-10-20 BUP1/928104514806/08-10-2019 1200.00 4426.11
08-10-201p IMPS/928107496856/PC Financi 5000.00 9426.11
10-10-20 BUPI/92331240?291/10-10-2019 9000.00 426.11
10-10-201p BUPI/928319224321/10-10-2019 9000.00 9426.11
14-10-20 BUP1/928507721157/12-10-2019 8000.00 1426.11
14-10-201p BUPI/928513217439/12-10-2019 2000.00 3426.11
14-10-2019 BUPI/928513218691/12-10-2019 3000.00 6426.11
14-10-201p BUPI/928519088452/12-10-2019 5000.00 1426.11
14-10-2019 BUPI/928519166855/12-10-2019 200.00 1226.11
14-10-201p NACHMANDATECHG/16092019/BKID 236.00 990.11
14-10-2019 BUPI/928700059348/14-10-2019 193.00 791.11
15-10-2019 928700059348/ 14-10-2019/UP1/ 199.00 990.11
16-10-2019 BUPI/928914359338/16-10-2019 199.00 791.11
18-10-2019 BUPI/929108742140/18-10-2019 20.00 771.11
18-10-2019 BUPI/929130815949/18-10-2019 200.00 571.11
19-10-2019 BUPI/929214284264/19-10-2019 200.00 371.11
19-10-2019 BUPI/929215415092/19-10-2019 300.00 71.11
21-10-2019 BUPI/929313076830/20-10-2019 4000.00 4071.11
21-10-2019 BUPI/929372816256/20-10-2019 3500.00 571.11
21-10-2019 BUPI/929318726939/20-10-2019 500.00 71.11
22-10-2019  IMPS/929517284220/NEXTBILLIOD 1.00 72.11




